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DENVER PARKS & RECREATION ADVISORY BOARD

August 10, 2022 — 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Virtual Meeting: Via Zoom

To participate or give public comment, click the link here or e-mail Arthur.Gilkison@denvergov.org for

an electronic invitation and/or call-in number.

equity and inclusion.

Board Norms: Be respectful and presume positive intentions. Seek first to understand and then to be understood.
Stay focused on topics at hand. Allow space for all to have a voice. Listen without judgement. Live our values of

CALL TO ORDER Fran Coleman, Chair
CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS Board

Approve July Minutes

PUBLIC CQMMENTS Public

General Public Comment

PRESENTATIONS:

Discussion/Vote on DBG Fees John Calderhead
Discussion/Vote on Zoo Fees Bert Vescolani/Christine Adams
Outdoor Adventure Master Plan Stacie West/Molly Lanphier

PRAB COMMITTEE REPORTS
Executive Committee — (Designations)

e (Board Engagement — Laura Morales)

Planning, Design, Funding, Accessibility
Operations, Maintenance, Budget

Park Hill Update

Recreation

Sustainability & Resiliency

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR’S REPORT Happy Haynes

OTHER ITEMS
Board Announcements

Board

ADJOURNMENT

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:35PM

5:50 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:45 PM

7:15 PM

7:25 PM

7:30 PM

The City can provide sign language interpretation or other special needs assistance.

FOR CITY SERVICES VISIT | CALL

DenverGov.org

311 Please contact Lorrie Kosinski at TTY 720-913-8484 or
Arthur Gilkison at 720-913-0739 at least 72 hours in advance


http://www.denvergov.org/parksandrecreation
https://denvergov.webex.com/denvergov/onstage/g.php?MTID=eb3f7743f4ea79efa3968fbb647afc0ba
https://denvergov.webex.com/denvergov/onstage/g.php?MTID=eb3f7743f4ea79efa3968fbb647afc0ba
mailto:Arthur.Gilkison@denvergov.org
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